
                                                                  RFP 354903 LEAD BASED PAINT INSPECTION SERVICES

                                                          Vendor                                                             Contact Person                                          Email M/WBE Status

CORE ENVIRONMENTAL CONSULTANTS WBE

LOZIER WBE

ENTECH ENGINEERING PC WBE

TRC Companies Daren Bryant DBryant@trccompanies.com

ATHENICA ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES INC Spiro Dongaris mospina@athenica.com WBE

ADELAIDE ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH ASSOCIATES INC WBE

WATTS ARCHITECTS & ENGINEERS MBE

AMI ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES mattaccardi@amilimited.com

AMI ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES 

VALCON ENVIRONMENTAL AND MECHANICAL CONTRACTING LLC WBE

TETRA TECH

EXAMPLE ENVIRONMENTAL LLC MWBE

EXAMPLE ENVIRONMENTAL LLC MWBE

KAM CONSULTANTS 

KAM CONSULTANTS 

KAM CONSULTANTS 

KAM CONSULTANTS 

TRC Companies 

TRC Companies 

TRC Companies 

FINBACK 670, Inc. Bridget Taylor bridget@finback670.com

FINBACK 670, Inc. 

FINBACK 670, Inc. 

Michael K. Renaud mike@finback670.com

Patrick T. Connor pconnor@finback670.com

angielam@kamconsultants.com

George Kouvaras george.kouvaras@kamconsultants.com

Cstrenger@trccompanies.comChemin Stenger

Robert Harrington rharrington@trccompanies.com

Daren Bryant DBryant@trccompanies.com

Zachary Goldaman zacharyg@kamconsultants.com

Lukas Prochniewicz lukasp@kamconsultants.com

Matt Accardi

amytagliaferro@amilimited.comAmy Tagliaferro

Inci Tulpar inci@valcon-engineering.com

Andy Mazzeo Andy.Mazzeo@tetratech.com

Collin M West Collin@lbeenvironmental.com

Cascia Thompson Casciawest@lbeenvironmental.com

Angiela Martell

Kim McNutt kmcnutt@adelaidellc.com

Jessica Henschel jhenschel@watts-ae.com

Ronald Tramposch rpt@coreenv.com

Mark Drozdov mdrozdov@lozierinc.com

Evan Emmerich eemmerich@entech.nyc
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